
Oxfordshire County Council 
Level 1 Minerals & Waste Strategic Flood Risk Assessment  

D126605 October 2010 
 

G

Appendix G: Principal Contacts  

 
Organisation Role Telephone Email

OCC  

Trevor Brown Principal Planning Officer 01865 910431 trevor.brown@oxfordshire.gov.uk 

CDC    

Sharon Whiting Planning Officer 01295 221848 sharon.whiting@cherwell-dc.gov.uk 

WODC    

Janice Barnsey Senior Planner (Policy) 01993 861654 janice.bamsey@westoxon.gov.uk 

Laurence King Senior Engineer 01993 861341 laurence.king@westoxon.gov.uk 

VWHDC    

Alison Blyth Planning Team 01235 520 202 alison.blyth@whitehorsedc.gov.uk  

SODC    

Beryl Guiver Planning Team 01491 823 723 beryl.guiver@southoxford.gov.uk 

Oxford City    

Richard Wyatt  01865 252 704  

Environment Agency    

Lewis Purbrick Technical Specilist 01491 828464 lewis.purbrick@environment-
agency.gov.uk 

Thames Water    

Steve Dummer Waste Water Team 0118 9237 346 steve.dummer@thameswater.co.uk 

British Waterways    

Matthew Wells  Data Coordinator  matwells@britishwaterways.co.uk 

Scott Wilson    

Michael Timmins Principal Flood Risk 
Specialist 

0207 7985 202 michael.timmins@scottwilson.com 

Emily Blanco Senior Flood Risk 
Specialist 

0207 798 5049 emily.blanco@scottwilson.com 

Sarah Littlewood Mapping Specialist 0207 798 4281 sarah.littlewood@scottwilson.com 
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